
Akron Tigers Baseball 
 

 
 

2022 Varsity Schedule 
 
 
DATE   TIME  OPPONENT  BUS 
 Sat April 2   1:00PM   @ Gowanda   10:45AM 
Wed April 6   4:45PM   @ Albion   3:00PM 
Fri April 8   4:45PM  vs Albion 
Tu April 12   12:00PM  vs East Aurora  
Wed April 13  12:00PM  @ Maryvale   10:30AM 
Th April 14  12:00PM  @ East Aurora   10:15AM 
Tu April 19  4:45PM   vs Wilson 
Th April 21  4:45PM  @Wilson   2:50PM 
Fri April 22  4:45PM  vs Lyndonville 
Sat April 23  2:00PM  @City Honors   12:15PM 
Mon April 25  4:45PM  @ Medina   3:15PM 
Wed April 27  4:45PM  vs Medina 
Fri April 29  4:45PM  vs Barker 
Mon May 2   4:45PM  @Barker   3:00PM 
Wed May 4  4:45PM  vs Newfane 
Fri May 6   4:45PM  @Newfane   3:00PM 
Tu May 10   4:30PM  @Notre Dame  3:00PM 
Fri May 13   4:45PM  @ Roy-Hart  3:15PM 
Tu May 17   4:45PM  vs Roy-Hart  
Wed May 18  4:30PM  vs Oakfield 
 


